ORD,

2005-0247
INTRODUCED BY: ALBERT D. LAQUE, PARISH PRESIDENT
(DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS)

ORDINANCE NO. _05-9-46
An ordinance approving and authorizing the
execution of Change Order No. One (1) — Final
for Parish Project No. P021005, Lagatutta
Estates Pump Station Upgrade, to decrease the
confract amount by $22,091.24 and to increase
the contract time by 1 calendar day.

WHEREAS, Ordinance No. 04-8-16 adopted August 16, 2004 by the St. Charles
Parish Council approved and authorized the execution of a contract with
Civil Construction Contractors, Inc. for the construction of the Lagatutta
Estates Pump Station Upgrade, Parish Project No. P021005, in the
amount of $506,603.82; and,

WHEREAS, it is necessary to amend the contract to adjust the original contract
quantities with actual quantities resulting in a decrease of $22,091.24 and
an increase of 1 calendar day.

THE ST. CHARLES PARISH COUNCIL HEREBY ORDAINS:

SECTION L. To approve and authorize the execution of Change Order No. One

(1) — Final for Parish Project No. P021005, Lagatuita Estates Pump Station Upgrade, to

decrease the contract amount by $22,091.24 and to increase the contract time by 1

calendar day.

SECTION Il. That the Parish President is hereby authorized fo execute said

Change Order.

The foregoing ordinance having been submitted to a vote, the vote thereon was

as follows:

YEAS:  MARINO, FAUCHEUX, HILATRE, FABRE, g BLAC
DUHE, MINNICH ’ » RAMCHANDRAN, X,

NAYS: NONE

ABSENT: WALLS

And the ordinance was declared adopted this 19th day of _September , 2005,
to become effective five (5) days after publication in the Official Journal.

,,C—J/:———: RECORDED IN THE ST. CHARLES PARISH

CHAIRMAN: /

” f! === /?) CLERK OF COURT OFFICE
SECRETARY: fé 27 A L AiAs O 669_]_61#1110(-3# &, Zoos
DLVD/PARISH PRESIDENT: MM AS ENTRY NO, 31 (9[5.

APPROVED: __ DISAPPROVED: INAMORTGAGE / CONVEYANCE BOOK

AL 0,
PARISH PRESIDENT: /%j Qﬁfﬁfﬁ WO._ 7099 _ FoLio 849

RETD/SECRETARY: W A, 20035

aT. 225 4  RECDBY: uﬁﬁz‘




CHANGE ORDER
No. 1 and Final

DATE QF ISSUANCE ___ Aungugt 1, 2005 EFFECTIVE DATE

OWNER. _ 5t, Charles Parish

CONTRACTOR.  Civil Congtruction Contarctors, Ine.
Coniract__
Project: _ Lagatutta Estates Pump Upgrade
QOWNER's Contract No. P021005

ENGINEER.  Digital Engineering and Imaging Ine.

ENGINEER's Conrract No. 639-03-40

You are directed to make the fol]ﬁwing cﬂnges in the Contract j]ocumcnm:

Deseription:

s Sge Attachment 1 = Deseription of Changes

Reason for Change Qrder:

=  Adjustment of contract quantities and contracl time

Attachments: (List documents supporting change)
»  Attachment 1 — Description of Changes

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Original Contract Price

£ 506.603.82

Original Contract Times:
Substantial Completion: 240 days
Ready [or final payment:
{days or dates)

et Increase (Decrease) frotn previous Change Orders
No. __ te_

Net change from previous Change Orders No. ___to
Ne.

Substantiz] Complelion: 0 days
£0.00 Ready for final payment:
{days)
Contraet Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order:
Substantial Completion: 240 days
§ 5306,603.82 Ready for final payment:
(days or dates)
Net increase (decrease) of this Change Order: Net increase {(deersese) this Change Order: o fE
Substantial Completion: Adan) 1 DAY
(%22,051.24) Ready for final payment: __
(days)
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
Substantial Completion: 241 davys
5484,512.58 Ready for final payment:
(days or dates)

APPROVED:

ACCEPTED:

RECOMMENDERY
B%%Byzwj ﬂﬁf BY:W[XQ /-A}Zc-_j’bs"—'—

ENGINEER (Authorized Sighature) OWNER (Authorized Signhture) CONTRACTOR(Authorized Signature)

Date: Az | N Nol i)

Date: ?i/{fi‘_’:/gﬁa T Date B-3-O5

EICDC 1910-8-B (1996 Edition)

Fropursd by tis Engiusets Tuiat Gontact Dotuments Commities and cndomsd by The Asoemtsd Guenen:l Contmotors of America ynd the Canstrueuon Specificanons Institute.



| a6egq

[3543 3 dwieg WK g ) I ) WANEE

CoSiL'as | 001 DFSELRS ol b U'GLL'ES 51 JEIL) C [ O0TE|(=4U) 3 (WA | ELrS
' asE[q O] Aucdiy
Lunds'sgs | o010 [EvinilaiTay DIl CODIG'EEE 51 IASANC] B [ UOLIB|ER] T AT | E1)S
Suifg upslumg omg
rasy'sEs | 00| L0se'sss ok LODSE'GHE 51 L0} & O UCTIR|[FISUE 3§ Sawamaag | | LS
[ " uoampeny wepjog) Sl asEs
oraseis ot 0Tase'es oo b DFOGL'ES [Ech TEYD R 0] BIRISULY SpL | oagg
S[Eaepiau] 2 ady
OUSTERIS | cock a0'9LEEs 0 IF Ju[EL: =44 1 m Yrau) KWl 01 Bjeuoge|e] g0
SELIEpIUL T I0|0} ~F N 2 qhetg
CODIR'IEY | 0 OFCOE1ES o'l G0'LOE' 125 51 4 5 B J0 UOUD)EISG PUB (TIWALCGE | BRO-S
E[EID-PIDU] T UWIAE JEE |IA]G AN
OOO0L'S | OO L CODIL' S ML L0 by 51 AAR 2 16 LA [[E1S0] pO2 sawamsng | oS
SEREppaT I
(2)S jempndy sunny ey ya
orsiots | oeoe 0rELl'Es 'LE DO LbS TADS LT | BJOUOHT|[EIST] P2 0] | g5
o £[RILIPEIN] (T masAg HaKE])
PG SRS { COL FI0pY'565 oG A WIOpa'cs By ] $OH B JO MONE)[EI7T) P uduamang | g5
5% 4 52 sEImEReT) pun dwiag
5 LT9EPS | COTESES TELEYErS ODESET | S RIS ks WINELLEY TE|zEu) pue Someed [ gy
aouncnx) Py
PE LTS FELOSTS | Ovos 0o 2 L95ES ao'r PE'LBA'TS aok LEIFIE YaEL 1 Ty e naqUE] Jewawadediy | feg
COCR'TS | o0 0'0Cu'Es e 00 G0¥LE 100 e BTG | T
CORU'ES |91 DFIL0°TS ol 0B et 71 RS TLTELNTE L T
OTERIELS Q0L O TElS o'l O0'FFR'ELS 51 wenezingg| 1okt
Burpan
BELSTNE 1 0DL 5k ISE'LS oIl BF VSE' 1S 51 i pue Bureiiag ‘FIEag Wism | (Lo
D06FPS [ CO0 DIa1E'+S Or L DYETF'ES g1 sepRILLe Pt silig Rresodwap | dpadE|L
s orsLs | OBSE0E | ooy ISy o1 OI0SK IS oey 000s0'LS L] S0 poayy, fenasug Fodureg agqeeg | {Laiing
IR O {7 ) utidy 3amg
9% £965 g EY 1968 [(R] Bz asLt oy o Eylsy xar) yam-C o sd {10]10s
(im0
06 FR'1S | 00OE A H D¥OE EB PES L T L —————— {1+
HFOM'ES | 0IE GIOHTE iy OFO0O' LS yaw] s ja escand | {T0IZ0e
LOOSE'Ss | 001 0555 ac DFOES'ES 51 SHORICAE) i Emjanng o e | (e
1993 Aoy i{{0a] purnfy Wy quung [1{17e] fIpuEnf}
2RI [SI{RESRTT] SuclppY FUCHapg ERVEE BT urp uegllpaEa "Op) AT

AIRCE O [RhOL

T 2 adueyny

1 '0R Japu aaugy

13enung ey

A0VEDAN dWNd SELVLSA VLN LIYaN]

TIWH I ONY LF 30D 3 5NYHD




Z efieg

(v 160'ZEs) TV GV 1 4 YETEO IDMYHD 901 HEravd STTEYII "L 0L TWL0L DRILINSTY
LZ [60'2E5) U 0TS Ibe LGTEZS)  BSEISHRRS \FE 160750 TEENY'SOCE SI¥10L

aup (3200, i) 3y aEnyag
I6DUR'815 | COE ITEFEIS Piyd COOOE'ES wEn | pAg wen o e Buyemes p durgsang | gpoeg
04 6B5°61% oUE0SELs | oanEHE | caeso oI1eFELs | Bl G 0HDES a1 WIS | 51 VS ammtanseng o vanepy [ g
1 L6ES e CULGES 'y GSES pals Vo aooawan g roumseg moopan| g e

am gaeg
arterss oot o04H1'25 o AU §1 | 4vEemmn e o ueneEisu) 3 UojIannaed | gig

1] 32 Jaweg panue disny EaoaTy
ALGEIS ol 00 008505 m L AHETES §T | 234 (13372 13 0eTe IS 3 1macaay | g (g

2 23 [ 50 7 o e
AFBLESSE | ool OIDE5S ohe COTIE'SSS | §1 | (e .0rE e e e g 1mmansaf| g

' e anLengy oy | G w3y aueny L Spuwndy
uWn:Mhuw_H Uu-lﬂ.—..u_n_h ﬂ_._nu._u_uﬂ.—_. [1EIEIN | — w.u__h_H _.__._nu- -__.nu.u E:m_nm_huﬂuﬁ— ﬁ_‘ﬂ _._.E_u—
BIEQ O N0 0y BPIQ FBUEYY 1 "D JAPICH AHCINYT) 1EAU0T AT
Fa¥H SN JPINd SELYLST Y1199y

“WH I ORY 18 HIO0OHGD ISHTHD



